© 2018 Cynergy3 Components, All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Cynergy3 Components and the Cynergy3 Components logo are trademarks of Cynergy3 Components Limited.
ISO9001C ER T I F I ED
 S(UL) Series
UL Approved* High Voltage Relays
Cynergy3 Components Ltd.
7 Cobham Road
Ferndown Industrial Estate

Insulation resistance contact
Weight  gm    3.1  3.1
Part Numbering System
S  A  R  9  12  05  U
Reed Switch Size
Contact Form  A=SPNO
Moulding Ref. No.
R=Rhodium,
Contact Material
Coil Voltage
05=5Vdc, 12=12Vdc,
24=24Vdc
Isolation between
Contacts
3=3kV, 5=5kV
Mechanical Dimensions
                    (Viewed from Underside)
All dimensions are in Milliemetres (inches)
8.50
(0.33)
1
7.30
(.29)
5.08
5.08
4.0±1
15.24 (.20)
(.60) 2.54
(.10)25.40
(1.00)
27.60
(1.08)
2
3
5
4
6
PIN SIZE
PINS 1, 2, 5 & 6 0.7 Square (0.025”)
PINS 3 & 4 0.8 (0.031”) dia.
1 2
3 4
5 6
Relay Circuit Diagram
Pin 1 is top left, when
viewed from above, with
respect to part marking
*Consult factory for UL ratings
“U” indicates
  UL approved
Made in the UK
These products have been UL approved for use as per pollution degree 2 classification.